
EUBC Junior Boxing Championships TBILISI 2021

Session Results

"Ring A"

Session 28 - Finals

SUN 11 JUL 2021  19-00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 284 Pin (44-46kg) CHUBREVYCHEV RENAT UKR

AYVAZYAN GOR GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SMID TOMAS AZE

GER

RUS

FIN

BEL

ASLANOV FUAD

RIEBE THOMAS

SHASHKOV MIKHAIL

VINOKUROV EVGENY

POMPILII FELICE

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 298 Light Fly (48kg) SUGAIPOV MALIK RUS

AKHMEDOVI ORUJ GEO

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA FALORNI PAOLA UKR

HUN

SRB

BUL

ROU

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

MOLNAR GABOR

PETKOVIC MARIJA

DIMITROV VESELIN

BOTEZ IULIAN

30:27

30:27

27:30

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 285 Fly (50kg) MANASIKHIN NIKITA RUS

DUMINIK HEKTOR UKR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN ARTUR LAT

ESP

BEL

MDA

MNE

PARIJENKO ALEKSANDRS

GOMEZ INMACULADA DEL ROCIO

POMPILII FELICE

BANDALAC VALERIU

DOBRASINOVIC DARKO

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 299 Light Bantam (52kg) JAPARIDZE DAVIT GEO

KOLOSKOV EGOR RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER RIEBE THOMAS EST

UKR

CZE

LTU

SVK

MELISS DMITRI

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

SMID TOMAS

KRIUKOVAS ANATOLIJUS

ZAJAC MARTIN

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 286 Bantam (54kg) PRIMA BOGDAN RUS

GASIMZADA MAHAMMADALI AZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MAJCHER TOMAZS ESP

MNE

CRO

MDA

HUN

GOMEZ INMACULADA DEL ROCIO

DOBRASINOVIC DARKO

GUSTIN EDVARDO

BANDALAC VALERIU

MOLNAR GABOR

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 300 Feather (57kg) OLAH LEVENTE HUN

CHINDYKOV IVAN RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GEO MARDANOV EDUARD BEL

AZE

UKR

ITA

CZE

POMPILII FELICE

ASLANOV FUAD

VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO

FALORNI PAOLA

SMID TOMAS

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

7 287 Light (60kg) KAJAIA DEMUR GEO

CHELDYK BOHDAN UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHASHKOV MIKHAIL GER

CZE

MDA

HUN

LAT

RIEBE THOMAS

SMID TOMAS

BANDALAC VALERIU

MOLNAR GABOR

PARIJENKO ALEKSANDRS

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 301 Light Welter (63kg) GUGLIOTTA SAMUELE ITA

TIKHONOV IVAN RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE ASLANOV FUAD EST

BUL

MNE

CZE

HUN

MELISS DMITRI

DIMITROV VESELIN

DOBRASINOVIC DARKO

SMID TOMAS

MOLNAR GABOR

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

27:30
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RED

BLUE

9 288 Welter (66kg) HICHVA OLEH UKR

NAMAZOV MEKHMAN GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU BOTEZ IULIAN RUS

MDA

LTU

SRB

FIN

SHASHKOV MIKHAIL

BANDALAC VALERIU

KRIUKOVAS ANATOLIJUS

PETKOVIC MARIJA

VINOKUROV EVGENY

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

10 289 Middle (75kg) STEPANOV OLEKSII UKR

SARCEVIC MIRKO MNE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS AVETISOV KAMO ISR

SVK

POL

EST

MDA

KURGINIAN ARTUR

ZAJAC MARTIN

MAJCHER TOMAZS

MELISS DMITRI

BANDALAC VALERIU

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 303 Light Heavy (80kg) TEODOSESCU ANGELO ROU

GADZHIEV RASUL RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST MELISS DMITRI SRB

ITA

HUN

AZE

GER

PETKOVIC MARIJA

FALORNI PAOLA

MOLNAR GABOR

ASLANOV FUAD

RIEBE THOMAS

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 290 Heavy (80+kg) RASUEV AKHMED RUS

ZELENSKYI OLEKSANDR UKR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA BANDALAC VALERIU BUL

GEO

BLR

POL

ITA

DIMITROV VESELIN

MARDANOV EDUARD

KHUTSKI YAUHENI

MAJCHER TOMAZS

FALORNI PAOLA

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

13 302 Light Middle (70kg) MAKHAURI MOKHADAN RUS

NATROSHVILI GIORGI GEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR VASYLYNCHUK PAVLO CRO

ITA

BLR

GER

MNE

GUSTIN EDVARDO

FALORNI PAOLA

KHUTSKI YAUHENI

RIEBE THOMAS

DOBRASINOVIC DARKO

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

LEGEND

WP Win on points


